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Tillitsvalgt
Vararepresentant
Tillitsutvalgsrepresentant

3438 Sgr-Fron
Listeforslag-ID: 57838

Stemmetillegg
*

*

*

Arne
Jone Elisabeth
Martin

Parti/Gruppe: Sgr-Fron Arbeiderparti

Alternativt partinavn:
Navn

Arne Bredeveien

Jone Elisabeth Strand
Liv Bjerke

Martin Vaeret

Unni Dalbu

Arild Berntsen

Hege Bjorkli

Bjgrn Bratlien

Julie Holtesmo

Lars Eirik Kristiansen
Anne Grethe Kolobekken
Stig Lgkken

Nathalie Strand

John Arne Fossehagen
Ida Anslgkken

Ronny Eriksen

Per Gunnar Hagelien
Harald Gryttingslien
Veronica Hovdsveen
Knut Brandrud

Bredeveien
Strand
Veaeret

Fedselsar
1969
1994
1967
1998
1966
1972
1977
1976
1993
1976
1967
1970
2001
1959
1998
1973
1968
1948
1981
1951

97659075
48243101
95445098

Bosted
Harpefoss
Lia
@verbygda
Harpefoss
Nerbygda
Nerbygda
Frya
Harpefoss
@verbygda
Lia
Nerbygda
Lia
Nerbygda
Nerbygda
Nerbygda
Harpefoss
Lia
@verbygda
Nerbygda
Nerbygda

arne.bredeveien@sor-fron.kommune.no
joneelisabeth@hotmail.com
martin.vaeret@live.no



